UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

FEBRUARY 2004 SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL RUN DATE: March 29, 2004
DAILY OPERATIONS

FEDERAL FEDERAL PACHECO FEDERAL FEDERAL
DAY ELEV STORAGE CHANGE PUMP GEN PUMP ADJ CHANGE STORAGE
855,657
1 514.00 1,671,182 6,769 5,951 0 413 0 5,338 860,995
2 514.20 1,673,559 2,377 2,256 0 413 0 2,152 863,147
3 514.65 1,678,913 5,354 2,504 0 413 0 1,943 865,090
4 515.06 1,683,795 4,882 3,361 0 413 0 2,878 867,968
5 515.67 1,691,068 7,273 3,105 0 415 0 2,483 870,451
6 516.01 1,695,127 4,059 2,466 0 326 0 2,123 872,574
7 516.62 1,702,417 7,290 3,277 0 354 0 2,596 875,170
8 517.30 1,710,556 8,139 5,863 0 360 0 5,378 880,548
9 517.61 1,714,271 3,715 734 0 367 0 438 880,986
10 517.90 1,717,748 3,477 2,567 0 374 0 2,055 883,041
11 518.47 1,724,591 6,843 1,699 0 340 0 1,182 884,223
12 518.49 1,724,831 240 0 0 355 0 -337 883,886
13 518.74 1,727,836 3,005 0 0 333 0 -517 883,369
14 519.03 1,731,323 3,487 240 0 336 0 -182 883,187
15 519.62 1,738,425 7,102 2,842 0 320 0 2,368 885,555
16 519.97 1,742,643 4,218 821 0 317 0 549 886,104
17 520.37 1,747,468 4,825 0 0 344 0 -41 886,063
18 520.70 1,751,452 3,984 0 0 311 0 -269 885,794
19 521.20 1,757,494 6,042 0 0 253 0 -409 885,385
20 521.98 1,766,934 9,440 0 0 0 0 -290 885,095
21 522.58 1,774,207 7,273 1,268 0 378 0 894 885,989
22 523.69 1,787,690 13,483 5,506 0 376 -1,202 3,696 889,685
23 524.17 1,793,532 5,842 2,030 0 387 -1,202 392 890,077
24 525.45 1,809,141 15,609 2,142 0 394 -1,202 -19 890,058
25 526.87 1,826,513 17,372 2,418 0 339 -1,202 1,141 891,199
26 527.85 1,838,535 12,022 3,691 0 333 -1,202 1,922 893,121
27 528.75 1,849,600 11,065 4,086 0 324 -1,202 2,535 895,656
28 529.80 1,862,538 12,938 4,225 0 324 -1,202 2,671 898,327
29 531.09 1,878,476 15,938 10,747 0 326 -1,202 8,384 906,711
TOTALS 214,063 73,799 0 9,938 -9,616 51,054
COMMENTS :

VALUES IN ACRE-FEET



